Cel-Line Specialty
Microscope Slides
Specialty slides for diagnostics and unique
laboratory needs
Find out more at epredia.com
© 2024 Epredia Group. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Epredia Group
and its subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. M41105_LTR 062024
4481 Campus Drive | Kalamazoo, MI 49008 | United States | +1 (800) 522-7270

Superfrost includes a frosted white tab on one end, while the plain slides no not
include an additional tab.
Ordering Information
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.
4-well
5 mm S Black 30-378S-BLACK 30-378
4-well
5 mm
white superfrost end
30-86
4-well
6 mm
white superfrost end
30-235
4-well
9 mm
white superfrost end
6 mm
H Red 30-86H-RED
H White 30-86H-WHITE
S Blue 30-1818S-BLUE
7 mm H Red 30-730H-RED
9 mm S Black 30-235S-BLACK
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.
6-well
5 mm
H Black 30-191H-BLACK 30-191
6-well
5 mm
white superfrost end
30-228
6-well
9 mm
white superfrost end
30-618
6-well
10 mm
white superfrost end
H Green 30-191H-GREEN
6 mm S Blue 30-1817S-BLUE
9 mm H Black 30-228H-BLACK
10mm H White 30-618H-WHITE
Specialty Printed Slides
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.

Superfrost includes a frosted white tab on one end, while the plain slides no not
include an additional tab.
Ordering Information
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.
4-well
5 mm S Black 30-378S-BLACK 30-378
4-well
5 mm
white superfrost end
30-86
4-well
6 mm
white superfrost end
30-235
4-well
9 mm
white superfrost end
6 mm
H Red 30-86H-RED
H White 30-86H-WHITE
S Blue 30-1818S-BLUE
7 mm H Red 30-730H-RED
9 mm S Black 30-235S-BLACK
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.
6-well
5 mm
H Black 30-191H-BLACK 30-191
6-well
5 mm
white superfrost end
30-228
6-well
9 mm
white superfrost end
30-618
6-well
10 mm
white superfrost end
H Green 30-191H-GREEN
6 mm S Blue 30-1817S-BLUE
9 mm H Black 30-228H-BLACK
10mm H White 30-618H-WHITE
Specialty Printed Slides
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.

Superfrost includes a frosted white tab on one end, while the plain slides no not
include an additional tab.
Ordering Information
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.
4-well
5 mm S Black 30-378S-BLACK 30-378
4-well
5 mm
white superfrost end
30-86
4-well
6 mm
white superfrost end
30-235
4-well
9 mm
white superfrost end
6 mm
H Red 30-86H-RED
H White 30-86H-WHITE
S Blue 30-1818S-BLUE
7 mm H Red 30-730H-RED
9 mm S Black 30-235S-BLACK
Format Dimension Type Color Cat. No.
6-well
5 mm
H Black 30-191H-BLACK 30-191
6-well
5 mm
white superfrost end
30-228
6-well
9 mm
white superfrost end
30-618
6-well
10 mm
white superfrost end
H Green 30-191H-GREEN
6 mm S Blue 30-1817S-BLUE
9 mm H Black 30-228H-BLACK
10mm H White 30-618H-WHITE
Cel-Line Specialty
Microscope Slides